Allen County, KS
Well: Trester 2-HP
Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
7/8/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
12 Soil-Clay 12
2 Lime 14
4 Shale 18
22 Lime 40
3 Shale 43
3 Lime 46
91 Shale 137
38 Lime 175
24 Sandy Shale 189
2 Sandy Lime 201
6 Sand 207
2 Shale 209
3 Shale 212
7 Lime 219
12 Lime 231
11 Shale 242
1 Lime 243
9 Shale 252
62 Lime 314
3 Shale 317
26 Lime 343
4 Shale 347
5] Lime 353
3 Shale 356
10 Lime 366
6 Shale 372
8 Lime 380
3 Shale 383
10 Sandy Shale 393
37 Sandy Shale 430
77 Shale 507
5 Sand 512
4 Sandy Shale 516
29 Shale 545
15 Lime - 560
9 Shale 569
11 Lime 580
11 Shale 591
16 Sand 607
4 Shale 611




Allen County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Trester 2-HP {913) 837-8400 7/8/2014
Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

12 Sandy Shale ' 623
24 Shale 647
2 Lime 649
2 Shale 651
6 Shale 657
9 Lime 666
2 Lime 668
i2 Shale 680
4 Lime 684
26 Shale 710
10 Lime 720
20 Shale 740
8 Shale 748
5 Lime 753
] Shale 762
2 Coal 764
79 Shale 843
2 Lime 845
6 Shale 851
2 Shale ' 853
7 Shale 860
33 Sandy Shale 893
116 Shale 1009
7 Sandy Shale 1016
4 Broken Sand 1020
3 Sandy Shale 1023
2 Broken Sand 1025
2 Broken Sand 1027
1 Sand 1028
1 Sand 1029
2 Sand 1031
5 Sand 1034
1 Sand 1035
1 Sand 1036
1 Sand 1037
2 Sand 1039

1 Sand 1040-TD
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